Anti reflective glass. Not only to increase the light absorption, but also to make the module has the
function of self-cleaning in water environment, effectively reducing the power loss caused by dust.
Outstanding performance in low-light irradiance environments.
Excellent mechanical load resistance:Certified to
withstand high wind loads(2400pa) and snow loads(5400pa).
Widely using of the most popular and mature
type of modules for off-grid system.
Leading manufacturing technology in PV industry,

Isc
(A)
Imp
(A)
Cell Size
  (mm)
0-+5W -45~+80℃ IP65/IP67 ClassA 6pieces/box
0-+5W -45~+80℃ IP65/IP67 ClassA 6pieces/box
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 6pieces/box
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 4pieces/box
24.1%
24.1%
24.5%
23.7%
24.1%
M10-32-255 255W 22.9 18.7 14.45 13.64
M10-32-260 260W 23.0 18.8 14.66 13.83
M10-32-250 250W
1570x765x28x25 13.5
22.7 18.6 14.28 13.47
182x182
M10-72-190 190W 1215x765x28x25 10.4 50.3 41.1 4.90 4.62 182x60.7
740x580x28x25 6.1 182x60.7
M10-33-65 65W 590x580x25x25 4.8 23.0 18.8 3.66 3.46 182x45.5
M10-33-90 90W 24.1% 23.0 18.8 5.08 4.79
IP65/IP670-+5W -45~+80℃ ClassA 6pieces/box 24.1%M10-36-150 150W 910x765x28x25 7.8 25.1 20.5 7.75 7.31 182x91
M10-33-65
499
590
580